
Phone: 02 8062 1801 Email: simon.andrews@traveledge.com.au

Phone: 02 9080 1763 Email: sandra.mainolfi@businesstravelbysta.com

Phone: 1300 385 875 Email: flinders@businesstravelbysta.com

Phone: 0406 609 982 Email: brad.smith@businesstravelbysta.com

Your Business Travel by STA Team Contact: Vanessa Kasbergen

Your Team Manager: Sandra Mainolfi 

Head of Operations: Simon Andrews 

National Account Manager: Brad Smith  

Good deals. Great service. Book your next holiday with us.
Phone: 1300 116 874 Email: holidays@traveledge.com.au

Group Travel and Events. One comprehensive solution.
Phone: 02 9080 1725 Email: events@traveledge.com.au

Travel Prizes and Staff Incentives. Turn your staff into VIPs!
Phone: 1300 732 981 Email: team@grantedworldwide.com.au

Flinders University Contact Sheet

Level 7, 175 Liverpool Street, Sydney NSW 2000
0800 – 1800 MONDAY-FRIDAY

Operations & Account Management 

Your Team

Calling your dedicated team phone number outside of our hours will connect you to 
after-hours assistance, including weekends and public holidays.

Phone: 1300 369 490 (toll free) Email: onlinesupport@traveledge.com.au

Online Support 
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